d
es
c
r
ip
ti
o
n

d
er standard pcB tail dimensions for rnJ 27 ci receptacles
how to order
Clamping bush for RNJ plug
Shell size
11/13/15/17/19/21/23/25
Service class and contact type
T: Environmental crimp applications, # 22D/20/16/12/8/4/00
Cl:  Environmental solder applications on PCB (receptacle only),
# 22D/20/16 (for sizes 12 and 8, please consult us)
DW:  Environmental wire-wrapping applications (receptacle only),
# 22D/20
Shell type
26: Plug with accessory possibility
27: Jam nut receptacle
46: Plug without accessory possibility
(For plug and receptacle with square flange, please
Series               RNJ T26 11 35 P N 014 LC –
E
11
5/
H
Do not hesitate to contact us for further information
Amphenol Socapex
Mil/Aero & Industrial Business Unit
948, Promenade de l’Arve - BP 29
F - 74311 Thyez Cedex
Tel.: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00 - Fax: +33 (0)4 50 96 19 41

ap
pr
ov
ed
 in
 w
rit
in
g.
New: RNJ receptacles for PCB applications
now available with stand off with holes for M3
screws for fixation on the board.
(other dimensions available upon request)
For specific RNJ 46 plugs equipped with PCB
contacts (flex circuit applications), please consult us.
For # 11: RNJ8982A11
For # 13: RNJ8982B13
For # 15: RNJ8982C15
For # 17: RNJ8982D17
For # 19: RNJ8982E19
For # 21: RNJ8982F21
For # 23: RNJ8982G23
For # 25: RNJ8982H25